COMPARING ILLINOIS LIBRARY REVENUE PER CAPITA

Name
ELK GROVE VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILMETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
NORTHBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY
ELA AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
MOUNT PROSPECT PUBLIC LIBRARY
VERNON AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS MEMORIAL LIBRARY
SKOKIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
OAK PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
ELMHURST PUBLIC LIBRARY
GENEVA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
LISLE LIBRARY DISTRICT
HIGHLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
FOUNTAINDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
GLENVIEW PUBLIC LIBRARY
BARRINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

HELEN M. PLUM MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

ALGONQUIN AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
COOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
ADDISON PUBLIC LIBRARY

FREMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

LAKE VILLA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
DEKALB PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAINT CHARLES PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP DISTRICT LIBRARY
ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
NILES-MAINE DISTRICT LIBRARY

INDIAN TRAILS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
TINLEY PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
WARREN-NEWPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
DOWNERS GROVE PUBLIC LIBRARY

DES PLAINES PUBLIC LIBRARY

NAPERVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

OAK LAWN PUBLIC LIBRARY

EVANSTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY

GAIL BORDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
POPLAR CREEK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
WHITE OAK LIBRARY DISTRICT

PALATINE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
BLOOMINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY

Average expenditure per capita:
If DPPL was raised to the average:

Population

22,104
27,087
33,170
34,462
54,167
41,055
75,101
64,784
51,878
44,121
30,505
28,504
29,763
67,683
44,692
44,157
43,160
40,809
59,842
36,942
37,499
40,276
44,030
55,092
126,849
56,767
57,284
67,010
56,703
66,690
49,213
58,364
141,853
56,690
74,486
81,055
144,597
66,306
77,893
88,983
76,610

$146.40
8,544,506

Data from

Revenue

$5,456,217
$6,476,241
$7,423,470
$7,557,116
$11,695,240
$8,156,428
$14,192,749
$12,024,815
$9,486,179
$8,031,456
$5,460,289
$5,037,604
$5,218,302
$11,675,870
$7,673,759
$7,545,720
$6,950,125
$6,484,538
$9,191,690
$5,312,264
$5,352,341
$5,554,770
$5,818,760
$7,062,368
$15,828,956
$7,063,706
$7,065,789
$7,556,109
$6,238,123
$7,271,518
$5,300,359
$6,283,075
$14,815,648
$5,721,295
$7,189,132
$7,350,149
$12,694,391
$5,785,538
$6,343,132
$6,662,856
$5,453,751

2018IMLS

Per Capita
$246.84
$239.09
$223.80
$219.29
$215.91
$198.67
$188.98
$185.61
$182.86
$182.03
$179.00
$176.73
$175.33
$172.51
$171.70
$170.88
$161.03
$158.90
$153.60
$143.80
$142.73
$137.92
$132.15
$128.19
$124.79
$124.43
$123.35
$112.76
$110.01
$109.03
$107.70
$107.65
$104.44
$100.92

$96.52
$90.68
$87.79
$87.26
$81.43
$74.88
$71.19
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