Name	Population	Revenue	Per Capita
ELK GROVE VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY	22,104	\$5,456,217	\$246.84
WILMETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	27,087	\$6,476,241	\$239.09
NORTHBROOK PUBLIC LIBRARY	33,170	\$7,423,470	\$223.80
ELA AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	34,462	\$7,557,116	\$219.29
MOUNT PROSPECT PUBLIC LIBRARY	54,167	\$11,695,240	\$215.91
VERNON AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	41,055	\$8,156,428	\$198.67
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS MEMORIAL LIBRARY	75,101	\$14,192,749	\$188.98
SKOKIE PUBLIC LIBRARY	64,784	\$12,024,815	\$185.61
OAK PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY	51,878	\$9,486,179	\$182.86
ELMHURST PUBLIC LIBRARY	44,121	\$8,031,456	\$182.03
GENEVA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	30,505	\$5,460,289	\$179.00
LISLE LIBRARY DISTRICT	28,504	\$5,037,604	\$176.73
HIGHLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY	29,763	\$5,218,302	\$175.33
FOUNTAINDALE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	67,683	\$11,675,870	\$172.51
GLENVIEW PUBLIC LIBRARY	44,692	\$7,673,759	\$171.70
BARRINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	44,157	\$7,545,720	\$170.88
HELEN M. PLUM MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	43,160	\$6,950,125	\$161.03
ALGONQUIN AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	40,809	\$6,484,538	\$158.90
COOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	59,842	\$9,191,690	\$153.60
ADDISON PUBLIC LIBRARY	36,942	\$5,312,264	\$143.80
FREMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	37,499	\$5,352,341	\$142.73
LAKE VILLA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	40,276	\$5,554,770	\$137.92
DEKALB PUBLIC LIBRARY	44,030	\$5,818,760	\$132.15
SAINT CHARLES PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	55,092	\$7,062,368	\$128.19
SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP DISTRICT LIBRARY	126,849	\$15,828,956	\$124.79
ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY	56,767	\$7,063,706	\$124.43
NILES-MAINE DISTRICT LIBRARY	57,284	\$7,065,789	\$123.35
INDIAN TRAILS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	67,010	\$7,556,109	\$112.76
TINLEY PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY	56,703	\$6,238,123	\$110.01
WARREN-NEWPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	66,690	\$7,271,518	\$109.03
DOWNERS GROVE PUBLIC LIBRARY	49,213	\$5,300,359	\$107.70
DES PLAINES PUBLIC LIBRARY	58,364	\$6,283,075	\$107.65
NAPERVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY	141,853	\$14,815,648	\$104.44
OAK LAWN PUBLIC LIBRARY	56,690	\$5,721,295	\$100.92
EVANSTON PUBLIC LIBRARY	74,486	\$7,189,132	\$96.52
CHAMPAIGN PUBLIC LIBRARY	81,055	\$7,350,149	\$90.68
GAIL BORDEN PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	144,597	\$12,694,391	\$87.79
POPLAR CREEK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	66,306	\$5,785,538	\$87.26
WHITE OAK LIBRARY DISTRICT	77,893	\$6,343,132	\$81.43
PALATINE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT	88,983	\$6,662,856	\$74.88
BLOOMINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY	76,610	\$5,453,751	\$71.19
Average expenditure per capita:	\$146.40		
If DPPL was raised to the average:	\$ 8,544,506		4-7
			17